

Athens County Engineer ATH-CR30-0.78 Landslide Repair Project Bid Tabulation - 12/3/2018					Engineer's Estimate		Alan Stone Co., Inc.		DGM, Inc.		Shelly & Sands, Inc.		Skeens Excavating, Inc.		BBR Drilling Co., Inc.	
REF NO.	ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	201	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
2	202	GUARDRAIL REMOVED	87.5	FT	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,312.50	\$ 14.00	\$ 1,225.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 87.50	\$ 7.50	\$ 656.25	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 175.00
3	202	PAVEMENT REMOVED	95	SY	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 3,705.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,425.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 1,615.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 1,710.00
4	203	EXCAVATION	1	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
5	203	EMBANKMENT	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
6	254	SUBGRADE COMPACTION	95	SY	\$ 10.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 712.50	\$ 6.00	\$ 570.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 380.00
7	301	ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE	16	CY	\$ 195.00	\$ 3,120.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 6,720.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 7,680.00
8	304	AGGREGATE BASE	16	CY	\$ 72.00	\$ 1,152.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 1,760.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 1,360.00
9	441	ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (448), PG64-22	8	CY	\$ 220.00	\$ 1,760.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 3,360.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 505.00	\$ 4,040.00
10	507	STEEL PILES, MISC.:SOLDIER PILE HP14x89	450	FT	\$ 72.00	\$ 32,400.00	\$ 55.53	\$ 24,988.50	\$ 77.00	\$ 34,650.00	\$ 47.50	\$ 21,375.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 20,250.00
11	524	PLUG PILES, 30" DIAMETER	234	FT	\$ 90.00	\$ 21,060.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 15,210.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 13,104.00	\$ 92.00	\$ 21,528.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 19,890.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 35,100.00
12	524	DRILLED SHAFTS, 24" DIAMETER, ABOVE BEDROCK, AS PER PLAN	250	FT	\$ 95.00	\$ 23,750.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 87.00	\$ 21,750.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 21,250.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 31,250.00
13	524	DRILLED SHAFTS, 24" DIAMETER, INTO BEDROCK, AS PER PLAN	150	FT	\$ 120.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 9,750.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 103.00	\$ 15,450.00	\$ 98.00	\$ 14,700.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 21,000.00
14	606	GUARDRAIL, TYPE 5	87.5	FT	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,062.50	\$ 44.00	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,062.50	\$ 33.50	\$ 2,931.25	\$ 45.00	\$ 3,937.50	\$ 40.00	\$ 3,500.00
15	617	COMPACTED AGGREGATE, AS PER PLAN	5	CY	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 400.00
16	642	EDGE LINE	76	FT	\$ 10.00	\$ 760.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 342.00	\$ 3.25	\$ 247.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 760.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 912.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 912.00
17	642	CENTER LINE	76	FT	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,520.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 342.00	\$ 3.25	\$ 247.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 760.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 912.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 912.00
18	659	SEEDING AND MULCHING	100	SY	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00
19	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,309.00	\$ 3,309.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
20	623	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT STAKES AND SURVEYING	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
21	624	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$10,865.00	\$ 10,865.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
22	103	PREMIUM FOR PERFORMANCE BOND AND FOR PAYMENT BOND	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 975.00	\$ 975.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
<b>PROJECT TOTAL =</b>					<b>\$ 143,247.00</b>		<b>\$ 115,354.00</b>		<b>\$ 134,773.00</b>		<b>\$ 135,400.50</b>		<b>\$ 137,851.50</b>		<b>\$ 151,169.00</b>	

Alan Stone had \$1400.00